
Z-CAM TYPE



Product № Name: Adjusting Pinion Set R By car: MAN 1322439 - N2509996033 - 
VOLVO 272907

Qty.

Product description
1

1

1

1

1

1

Adjusting Pin

O-Ring

Reverse Lock R

O-Ring

Caliper Adjusting Gear

Adjusting Pinon R Small 

OEM № SP8549510712

Z-CAM
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Reference №
TT

Cheeft

Sampa

Avtech
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